™

RIIM Respect
Collaboration

e ™7 of Schools

Register of Governor Attendance at Full Governing Body and

Committee meetings from September 2023 to July 2024

Y Attended meeting
A Apologies sent and accepted
N Did not attend
FGB
Name 18/12/23 | 25/03/24 22/04/24 15/07/24
Including
Budget
Setting
*Will Broderick Y Y Y Y
Kieran Dwyer Y Y A Y
Cecilia Emery Y A A
Sandra Fletcher Y Y Y Y
*Maria Lewis Y Y Y Y
Mina Munns Y Y Y Y
Jade Murden Y A Y N
Mike Pride Y Y Y Y
Debs Robinson Y Y Y Y
Tiffnie Harris N A Y
*Emmet Bunting Y Y Y Y

*Voting rights on designated board only
** Associate member (no voting rights)



RESOURCES COMMITTEE

Name

09/10/23

11/12/23

to 15/02/24

Rescheduled

12/02/24

11/03/24

20/05/24

08/07/24

*Will Broderick

Kieran Dwyer
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Cecilia Emery

Sandra Fletcher

Jade Murden

Mike Pride

*Emmet Bunting
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*Voting rights on designated board only
** Associate member (no voting rights)

STANDARDS COMMITTEE

Name

18/09/23

20/11/23

22/01/24

04/03/24

13/05/24

17/06/24

*Will Broderick

Sandra Fletcher

Mike Pride

Debs Robinson

*Maria Lewis

Mina Munns
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Tiffnie Harris

*Emmet Bunting
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*VVoting rights on designated board only
** Associate member (no voting rights)




