

Register of Governor Attendance at Full Governing Body and Committee meetings from September 2023 to July 2024

Υ	Attended meeting
Α	Apologies sent and accepted
N	Did not attend

FGB

Name	18/12/23	25/03/24	22/04/24 Including Budget Setting	15/07/24
*Will Broderick	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ
Kieran Dwyer	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ
Cecilia Emery	Υ	Α	Α	
Sandra Fletcher	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
*Maria Lewis	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Mina Munns	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Jade Murden	Υ	Α	Υ	N
Mike Pride	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Debs Robinson	Y	Y	Y	Υ
Tiffnie Harris	N	Α	Y	
**Emmet Bunting	Y	Y	Y	Υ

^{*}Voting rights on designated board only

^{**} Associate member (no voting rights)

RESOURCES COMMITTEE

Name	09/10/23	11/12/23 Rescheduled to 15/02/24	12/02/24	11/03/24	20/05/24	08/07/24
*Will Broderick	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Kieran Dwyer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Cecilia Emery	Υ	А	Υ	Υ		
Sandra Fletcher	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Jade Murden	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	А	Υ
Mike Pride	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
**Emmet Bunting	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ

^{*}Voting rights on designated board only
** Associate member (no voting rights)

STANDARDS COMMITTEE

Name	18/09/23	20/11/23	22/01/24	04/03/24	13/05/24	17/06/24
*Will Broderick	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ
Sandra Fletcher	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Mike Pride	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Debs Robinson	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
*Maria Lewis	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Mina Munns	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α
Tiffnie Harris	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	
**Emmet Bunting	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ

^{*}Voting rights on designated board only
** Associate member (no voting rights)